

(Red	questor's Name)	· *			
(Add	dress)				
·					
(Address)					
(Ĉity	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
	TIAW 🗍	MAIL			
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
	-				
r					
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:				
•					
L		ł			



FILED ANIO PRIST

Office Use Only

D. SCOTT JAN 1 1 2019 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

••••

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000	195	~2	
	REFERENCE	:	576399	7424246	r 6102	-7
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Inthe	Par a	Jin 10	
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 55.00	leman	, E) , T)	<u>771</u>
				·		· /
ORDER DATE :	January 10, 2019			۰. بر ۲۰ موج	្រា	
ORDER TIME :	3:47 PM			-,-	-	
ORDER NO. :	576399-005					
CUSTOMER NO:	7424246					
						

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: MCCI, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

.

XX ____ ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT _____ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX _____ CERTIFIED COPY _____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

MCCi, LLC

DOCUMENT NUMBER: _____

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rachel Totten
Name of Contact Person
Winston & Strawn LLP
Firm/ Company
333 S. Grand Avenue
Address
Los Angeles, CA 90071
City/ State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Rachel Totten
 at (213)
 615-1842

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Filing Fee

(Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional Copy is enclosed) <u>Street Address</u>

Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

Amended and Restated Articles of Organization

of

MCCi, LLC

a Limited Liability Company

- I. The name of the limited liability company is: MCCi, LLC (the "<u>Company</u>")
- The mailing address of the Company is PO Box 2235, Tallahassee, FL 32316-2235. The physical location, and principal place of business, of the Company is 1958-A Commonwealth Lane, Tallahassee, FL 32303.
- III. Corporation Service Company is designated as agent of the Company upon whom process against it may be served. The physical address of the registered agent's The principal place of business is 1201 Hays Street. Tallahassee, FL 32301.
- IV. The powers of the Company shall be exercised by or under the authority of, and the business and affairs of the Company shall be managed by, the Managers, which shall be designated by the Company's members.
- V. The effective date of these Amended and Restated Articles of Organization shall be effective upon filing with the Florida Division of Corporations.

[Signature Page Follows]

• • • •

• • •

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Amended and Restated Articles of Organization as of the <u>10th</u> day of January, 2019.

By: <u>/</u>

Name: Martin A. Sarafa Title: Vice President

7